
Bhubaneswar - Rourkela Intercity SF Express/22840 - SF - SER 
BBS/Bhubaneswar to JSG/Jharsuguda Junction 

5h 40m - 318 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BBS Bhubaneswar 13:40 5 1 0 61 33 ECoR
2 DNKL Dhenkanal 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 61 81 61 ECoR
3 TLHD Talcher Road 15:18 15:20 2m 0 1 110 55 81 ECoR
4 ANGL Angul 15:33 15:35 2m 0 1 122 59 ECoR
5 BONA Boinda 16:15 16:17 2m 0 1 161 84 281 ECoR
6 RAIR Rairakhol 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 208 57 141 ECoR
7 SBPY Sambalpur City 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 273 71 ECoR
8 RGL Rengali 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 292 26 206 ECoR
9 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 19:20 19:25 5m 0 1 318 69 231 SER
10 BEH Bagdehi 19:43 19:45 2m 1 338 86 257 SER
11 BMB Bamra 19:56 19:58 2m 1 354 95 260 SER
12 GP Rajgangpur 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 389 42 237 SER
13 ROU Rourkela Junction 21:05 0 1 419 - 218 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (12:43)

May 13 2024 (12:43)

1

1


